1 FRANSSEN Desmond ASO Sillery (Belgique) H 02:04:00
2 KERN-GILLARD Mathieu CSMR H 02:04:50
3 VAN DER KLEIJ Thomas ASO Sillery (Belgique) H 02:06:11
4 RAIMBAULT Juste CSLG MELUN H 02:07:19
5 BOUCHAL Jiri Rep. Tcheque H 02:07:39
6 VAATAINEN Turo Finlande H 02:10:18
7 GUELENNOC Thibaud BALISE 77 H 02:10:44
8 FUCHS Baptiste TOM MEAUX H 02:14:29
9 TINCHANT Johann OTB H 02:14:30
10 PARZYCH Frederic Garde Rép. H 02:17:01
11  ORIGGI Giaine Italie H 02:19:09
12 HOEKX Jeroen Belgique H 02:19:56
13 CORMIER Stephane COTS H 02:23:17
14  TOUSSAINT Stéphane CSLG MELUN H 02:24:36
15 CHATELAIN Grégoire oTB H 02:24:55
16 THOMAS Johann TOAC Orientatio H 02:25:43
17 DELAUME J-Marc AS SAMOIS H 02:25:54
18 VAN DER OUDERAA Francois Belgique H 02:27:53
19 FABRE Miek Belgique F 02:31:15 1
20 DOBBS Neil Irlande H 02:32:34
21 LALEVEE Jean-Charles YCONE-Sens H 02:33:00
22  SOUCAT Cyril TOM MEAUX H 02:33:25
23 FAILLARD Vincent O'BUGEY H 02:33:41
24  SEIMBILLE DENIS TOM MEAUX H 02:34:06
25 CLOUZEAU Gilles CCO FEUILLADE H 02:35:21
26 LEVIS Mathieu CSAG METZ H 02:36:01
27 SERRALONGUA Anna OoTB F 02:36:01 2
28 RICARD Gaél ACBeauchamp H 02:36:18
29  ESTIVAL Thierry USM/CO H 02:38:23
30 GROSHENS Didier Garde Rép. H 02:38:26
31 GOETTMANN Pierre-Aimé COColmar H 02:39:00
32 RAUTURIER Benoit GO78 H 02:39:12
33  AKERLIND Frederik Non licencié H 02:39:45
34 LEGRAND Timothée OPA MONTIGNY H 02:40:14
35 MAURIES Benjamin GO78 H 02:40:50
36 BARLET Gaélle SCAPA NANCY F 02:40:56 3
37 LEPORI Domenico Suisse H 02:44:05
38 DERENNE Thibaut Non licencié H 02:45:03
39 QUINQUENEL Herve AS IGN H 02:46:27
40 CLAPUYT Francois Belgique H 02:46:46
41  BEAUDEUX Philippe EMB BOURGES H 02:46:56
42 FRANSSEN Winston Belgique H 02:47:32
43 DUPOUY Daniel GO78 H 02:47:46
44  ANCIAUX Benjamin Non licencié H 02:48:16
45  GUIOT Alexis ASCO ORLEANS H 02:48:44
46 HEALY Yann COLE H 02:48:57
47  PAIN Sébastien COTS H 02:49:06
48 POULAIN Antoine COColmar H 02:49:59
49 GAFFURI Julien AS IGN H 02:50:10
50 BESTEL Thierry COLE H 02:51:42
51 RORA Sébastien ERCO H 02:51:58
52 RADONDY Daniel T.A.D. H 02:53:45
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66
67
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74
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78
79
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81
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86
87
88
89
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106

PACHER
ERBLAND
PEUVOT
MOLL
CHEVREUX
DUBOIS
LEPLAT
VUILLEMARD
LESUEUR
DALIER
ROBART
CHARIAU
PANNIER
SENTAGNE
LEGRAND
POINSIGNON
DALIBARD
JESTIN
PIERRE
LEGALLAIS
BARBIER
GALPIN
GRANCOIN
LEMENAGER
MERCIER
PADEL
RAIMBAULT
FAVRET
LEPREUX
GONDCAILLE
MAGGIONI
SERGEANT
DEBOCQMAINE
NAEL

BECU
HEROUARD
MERMET
POULET
LAROCHE
GODEFROY
PELLIN
ROULLEAUX
SILVAIN
PARIS

SAMBI
PARIGOT
BLUM
POIRSON
ROBBE

GIRE
MARTIN
POUZET
HALLAY
MONTAGARD

Romain
Thibault
Eric

David
Emmanuel
Philippe
Emmanuel
Jérémy
Stéphane
Sylvain
Sébastien
J-Marc
Pascal
Francois
Mathis
Virginie
Nicolas
Eric
Antoine
J-Luc
Patrick
Nicolas
Marc
Martin
Agnes
valerie
Philippe
Romain
Sébastien
Laurent
Federica
Dominique
Agnes
Pascal
Cindy
Thierry
Damien
Benoit
Maroussia
Rene
Bertrand
Alain
Frédéric
Marie
Sara
Stéphane
Jean-Guy
Gaétan
Jean marc
Camille
Joél
Stephane
Dominique
Frederic

Garde Rép.
COLE

CcoOBS
COColmar

Givry SO
USM/CO

NOSE

O'ZONE 88

ASO Sillery
ERCO
ACBeauchamp
AS SAMOIS
GO78

CSA CNSD

OPA MONTIGNY
SCAPA NANCY
COColmar
BALISE 77

Non licencié
COColmar
YCONE-Sens
OPA MONTIGNY
GO78

O. CAENNAISE
T.A.D.

NOYON CO
BALISE 77
ASSAP 77

COTSs

NOYON CO
Italie

AS IGN

OPA MONTIGNY
AS IGN

NOYON CO
OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
NOYON CO
ASCO ORLEANS
OPA MONTIGNY
ACBeauchamp
COLE

OPA MONTIGNY
O'ZONE 88

Italie

Non licencié
ASO Sillery
V.H.S.0.

Non licencié
OPA MONTIGNY
CARTO
YCONE-Sens
USM/CO
ASMBCO
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02:54:03
02:55:55
02:56:06
02:59:27
03:01:57
03:02:05
03:03:17
03:05:04
03:05:53
03:06:10
03:06:23
03:06:33
03:07:20
03:07:25
03:09:23
03:09:59
03:10:13
03:11:16
03:11:22
03:11:25
03:12:42
03:12:46
03:13:09
03:14:13
03:15:20
03:15:21
03:16:04
03:16:21
03:16:30
03:16:38
03:17:13
03:18:50
03:19:00
03:19:17
03:19:41
03:19:47
03:19:54
03:21:02
03:21:18
03:21:20
03:22:01
03:22:08
03:22:37
03:23:24
03:23:24
03:23:28
03:23:29
03:23:30
03:23:42
03:24:41
03:24:53
03:25:01
03:25:02
03:25:22
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

VERGE
SOLIER
RAYMOND
OBLED
SELLIER
LAVALLEE
ESTHER
SERRA
VERCAUTEREN
BOURDARIE
DEHESTRU
MERIGUET
LAHOREAU
VOLPELIER
GASTON
PIGACHE
COP
LEGRAND
ROGER
NAPIERALA
MOREL
ULRICH
BRIN
WIBART
BRIN
TRAVET
SAILLANT
GUENIN
GUENIN
WIBART
DEVILLERS
DELAVEAU
BESCH
VATIN
NAVILLE
LEROY
REINEN
GOIN
OUDIN
GODEFROY
LOUVET
BLUM
GOMEZ
PASCUAL
FISCHER
BELLENGIER
MUGICA
BESEGAI
VENET
MULLER
BOS
VILLETTE
ROBERT
ROBERT

Marc
Judicael
Raphael
Sébastien
J-Marc
Patrice
Nicolas
Lionel

Marie Claude

Pascal
Guillaume
Fabien
Mickael
Olivier
Guillaume
Eric
Goran
Christian
Vincent
Nicolas
Olivier
Clémence
Nicolas
Martine
Bruno
Sylvain
Mickaél
Olivier
Nathalie
Hélier
Christophe
Patrice
Frederic
Michel
Thierry
Sébastien
Franck
Guillaume
Bernard
Simon
Eloise
Virginie
Francois

Jean Raymond

Frederic
Christophe
Yvan

Luc
Stephan
Moise
Gérard
Emeline
Aymeric
Karl

EMB BOURGES
NOYON CO
ERCO

GO78

ASSAP 77
NOYON CO
COTS

Non licencié
NOYON CO
MARCO

Non licencié
GO78

COTS

NOYON CO
N.O.R.D.

OPA MONTIGNY
ACBeauchamp
OPA MONTIGNY
GO78

T.A.D.

OPA MONTIGNY
ASCO ORLEANS
Non licencié
ACBeauchamp
Non licencié
ASSAP 77
ASSAP 77

ASO Sillery

ASO Sillery
ACBeauchamp
Raid-Up

ASSAP 77

AS IGN

ASSAP 77
Raid-Up

ASCO ORLEANS
ASCO ORLEANS
ACBeauchamp
COColmar

OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
ASO Sillery
NOYON CO
NOYON CO
COPS 91

B.A

ASSAP 77

LOA

ASSAP 77
YCONE-Sens
GO78

ERCO
YCONE-Sens
YCONE-Sens
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03:25:46
03:29:07
03:29:12
03:29:17
03:30:39
03:31:43
03:32:40
03:33:13
03:33:50
03:34:12
03:35:38
03:36:20
03:37:23
03:39:12
03:39:58
03:40:34
03:41:01
03:41:09
03:41:09
03:41:59
03:43:42
03:44:23
03:44:28
03:44:31
03:44:51
03:46:28
03:47:40
03:48:49
03:48:59
03:49:10
03:52:24
03:53:01
03:53:17
03:54:14
03:54:18
03:55:56
03:57:36
03:58:18
03:58:46
04:00:58
04:01:46
04:06:58
04:11:54
04:12:10
04:12:54
04:12:56
04:15:23
04:19:22
04:21:25
04:24:18
04:26:48
04:27:21
04:29:58
04:32:46
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

AMMERICH
PIERSON

CAMPBELL
GUILLEMIN

CORDEIRO MENDES

DUPRE
CARDENNE

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ

CARRIE
ANDRE
BARALDI
BEAUVAL
BEHOTEGUY
BOUDET
BOUSSER
BUGNET
DUCHENE
DUMAS

FINAS

FINAS
GUYOTON
LEHUP
MATHIEU
MISZOVITS
RIBIER
RINGENBACH
SEGUINOT
VAN DER KLEIJ
wu

BALP
BANASKIEWICZ
BANNIER
BEAUDENON
CLOUZEAU
COCRIAMONT
CROCHET
DREANO

FERNANDES ANTUNES

FONTAINE
LANTELA
LEGRAND
MASSOULIE
MORIN SIROT
NURMINEN
PAGE
ROULLEAUX
VIRLOGEUX
BESTEL
JOURDAT
DOLEZALOVA
DROUARD
LORENZO
CAMPBELL
HERVE JOUSSE

Marc
Blandine
Nick
Stéphane
Magalie
Jacques
Christophe
Feélix
Laurent
Camille
Franck
Christian
Bernard
Pierre
Denis
Olivier
David
Arnaud
Celine
Mélanie
P-Marie
Jérome
Angélique
Andrea
Emmanuel
Jeremy
Albert
Jeroen
Thierry
Fabrice
Kurtys
Tanguy
Cédric
Damien
Laurent
Frédéric
Benjamin
Romeu
Thibault
Jaani
Lucas
Jean-pierre
Corinne
John
Philippe
Noémie
César
Florence
Olivier
Vendula
Rémy
Véronique
Jane
Odile

COPS 91
COPS 91
GO78

Non licencié
NOYON CO
ASSAP 77
Non licencié
JSFG CO

US Melun
ASO Sillery
ASCO ORLEANS
Non licencié
Garde Rép.
Garde Rép.
Non licencié
Non licencié
COLE

GO78

T.A.D.

T.AD.

ERCO
YCONE-Sens
ASSAP 77
OPA MONTIGNY
GO78

Non licencié
OSCM

Non licencié
ASMBCO
OPA

T.AD.
ASSAP 77
BALISE 77
CCO FEUILLADE
DSA

Non licencié
COLE
BALISE 77
T.AD.
Finlande
OPA MONTIGNY
CcoC

Non licencié
Finlande
COColmar
COLE
BALISE 77
COLE

NOSE

Rep. Tcheque
Non licencié
Non licencié
GO78

COPS 91
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04:40:33
04:44:28
04:46:02
04:57:21
05:00:24
05:11:07
05:20:46
05:26:51
?
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
Sl non vidé
Sl non vidé
Sl non vidé
Sl perdu
Sl perdu
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